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2022 Spring - ASUC Housing Commission 

Agenda 
Tonday, January 25, 2022 

8:00 PM 
Regular Meeting 

 
Zoom link to join: 

https://berkeley.zoom.us/j/95791136504?pwd=Mm9nSU1KNE9mOEx0cWhH
NURXaEVqQT09 

 
 

 

Voting Members Initial Roll Call 

Jonathan Dena  

Ainsley Sanidad  

Alexandra Morales  

Kya Chen  

Vincente Perez  

Alex Le  

Natalie Morales  

Hunter Alexander, OP designee  

Muskaan Soti, EAVP designee  

Moorea Benmosche, Vice Chair  

Brandon Yung, Chair  
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I.​ Call to Order [TIME] 

II.​ Agenda Items 

A.​ Spring application form url: https://tinyurl.com/housingcomm-app  

B.​ Spring Plan 

1.​ New positions available: social manager, Tenants rights week 

organizer, Housing Search 101 video. Last semester we 

discussed adding more roles to accomplish a few projects this 

semester. 

2.​ Calapalooza invitation 

3.​ Dates, events, and goals coming up! — housing action plan and 

tenants rights week (create tentative calendar) 

C.​ Soliciting involvement at the city’s Thursday night housing element 

workshop. 

1.​  https://www.cityofberkeley.info/housingelement/ 

2.​ https://docs.google.com/document/d/1pZ_iAdzhGDQ_3kOnetJEQ

dS4XhCSGqCTTESrOB4WwJY/edit?usp=sharing 

III.​ Adjournment 

A.​ Final roll call [TIME] 

IV.​ Minutes 

 

Spring Plan 

 

●​ Tue Jan 25: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

●​ Tue Feb 1: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

●​ Tue Feb 8: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

●​ Tue Feb 15: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

●​ Tue Feb 22: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

●​ Tue Mar 1: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

●​ Tue March 8: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

●​ March 14 - March 18: TENANTS RIGHTS WEEK 
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●​ Tue March 22: Spring Break, NO MEETING 

●​ Tue March 29: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

●​ Tue April 5: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

●​ Tue April 12: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

●​ Tue April 19: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

●​ Tue April 26: 8:00 - 9:00 pm meeting 

 

Projects for the Spring:  

 

1.​ Recruitment and planning roles for next year 

2.​ Tenants rights week - March 14 - 18 

3.​ Housing Action Plan: one for city and one for campus  

a.​ Not clear what dates would work best for this 

4.​ Housing search video with President Tellem — Feb 25 
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